
	
  

  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Championship /Series Session Event  Mins  Start Finish Clear 

F3 500 1 Qualifying  15 08:30 08:45 15 

VSCC Owner Driver Mechanic Award 2 Qualifying  15 09:00 09:15 10 

Norman Dewis Trophy for Pre 66 Jaguar 3 Qualifying  20 09:25 09:45 15 

Frazer Nash 4 Qualifying  15 10:00 10:15 10 

Historic 1950’s Intermarque Race run by Fiscar 5 Qualifying  20 10:25 10:45 15 

VSCC Allcomers Scratch Race 6 Qualifying  15 11:00 11:15 10 

GTSCC 7 Qualifying  30 11:25 11:55  
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F3 500 8 Race 1  15 12:45 13:00 15 

VSCC Owner Driver Mechanic Award 9 Race 2  20 13:15 13:35 10 

Norman Dewis Trophy for Pre 66 Jaguar 10 Race 3  40 13:45 14:25 15 

Frazer Nash 11 Race 4  20 14:40 15:00 10 

Historic 1950’s Intermarque Race run by Fiscar 12 Race 5  30 15:10 15:40 15 

VSCC Allcomers Scratch Race 13 Race 6  20 15:55 16:15 10 

GTSCC 14 Race 7  90 16:25 17:55  
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   NOTE TO ALL COMPETITORS	
  

ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL AND MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE.T IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING ANDTO BE IN THE 
ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF QUALIFYING OR RACE.THE TIMETABLE MAY BE BROUGHT FORWARD BY UPTO 20 MINUTES. 


